bus-ubi

605392563
605398727
605398710
605383561
604832003
605396657
605384696
605390149
604868755
605395075
605392445
605395747
605382669
605395136
605341862
605371505
605372784
605330266
605356119
604486195
605393659
605392431
605386278
605395098
604020885
602140124
602747935
601631145
602178148
601820018
602547834
604089131
604215453
603228439
604371390
604304717
604607695
604783605
605025320
605026941
604265379
605090078
605015577
605349737
605386239
605381327
601574451
601574451

LE-name

QUALITY COMPOUNDING RX OF AMERICA
BEHRENS AND ASSOCIATES INC

DESIGN AND IMAGE COMMUNICATIONS
WIBLE CONSULTING LLC

firm-name

QUALITY COMPOUNDING RX OF AMERICA
BEHRENS AND ASSOCIATES INC

DANDI CREATIVE

WIBLE ENGINEERING

Phys-addrl

801 S RANCHO DR
2320 ALASKA AVE
3575 RINGSBY CT
1301 JUSTIN RD

SWEEP-SOLID WASTE ENVIRONMENTAL EXCELLENCE SWEEP-SOLID WASTE ENVIRONMENTAL EXCELLENCE PERF 900 PARK AVE

DATAFIED GLOBAL

SCHLECHT, ALISSA RAENELLE
BAHIATA

RESA SERVICE, LLC

TERRAFORMA CARBON LLC
MCMELECTRICLLC

ILLUMA LABS INC.

KEOUGH'S CUSTOM CARPENTRY, LLC
HAZELWOOD SPIRITS COMPANY LLC
SUPREME SERVICE SOLUTIONS, INC.
UNIVAR SOLUTIONS USA I&S LLC
CORE INDUSTRIAL GROUP, LLC
DENDRA US INC.

THE COCKRUM REAL ESTATE GROUP Il LLC
IIA LIFTING SERVICES, INC.
BOXCRAFT CABINETS

STELLER PROPERTIES LLC
UPTALENT RESOURCES LLC
SHELDEN, JAMES CURTIS

KUSTOM US, INC.

ENVIROTECH SERVICES, LLC

CRF METAL WORKS LLC

VERSTEEG, DIANE SUE

DAVID CHRISTY INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
ACC-U-SET CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PLATEAU ARCHAEOLOGICAL INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

KENNEDY, KATHRYN ELIZABETH
ASS SQUEAKY MAKE, INC
COUNTRYMAN, ADAM
BLOCKPLATE LLC

DATAFIED GLOBAL

ASCG

BAHIATA

RESA SERVICE, LLC

TERRAFORMA CARBON LLC
MCMELECTRIC

ILLUMA LABS INC.

KEOUGH'S CUSTOM CARPENTRY, LLC
SMOKEYE HILL WHISKEY

SUPREME PRODUCE

UNIVAR SOLUTIONS USA I&S LLC
CORE INDUSTRIAL GROUP, LLC
DENDRA US INC.

THE COCKRUM REAL ESTATE GROUP Il LLC
IIA LIFTING SERVICES, INC.
BOXCRAFT CABINETS

STELLER PROPERTIES LLC
UPTALENT RESOURCES LLC
SWEETGRASS ENGINEERING
KUSTOM US, INC.

ENVIROTECH SERVICES, LLC

CRF METAL WORKS LLC

RED LYNX ART

DAVID CHRISTY INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
ACC-U-SET CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PLATEAU ARCHAEOLOGICAL

RIGHT ANSWER RIGHT REASON

ASS ADORABLE CLEANING

2 BROKE GUYS

BLOCKPLATE

INTEGRITY BUILDERS LLC DBA KS INTEGRITY BUILDEF KS INTEGRITY BUILDERS LLC

GREENE, ALEXANDRA NOEL
HOFFMAN, AMBER

UNEED RV SERVICE LLC

IVNYTSKA, ELINA

BEYERS, AVA

TEAM CONNER LLC

DYNAMIC HUMAN PERFORMANCE LLC
KALICO KARES

CALYPSO BAY VETERINARY RELIEF SERVICES, PLLC

TOP GUN FITNESS LLC

COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF SPOKANE
COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF SPOKANE

KAWAII INKS

ACT LIKE MEN MINISTRIES

UNEED RV SERVICE LLC

ELINA IVNYTSKA PHOTOGRAPHY
ANTEREGEM

TEAM CONNER LLC

DYNAMIC HUMAN PERFORMANCE LLC
KALICO KARES

CALYPSO BAY VETERINARY RELIEF SERVICES, PLLC

TOP GUN FITNESS LLC
SPOKANE PEDIATRICS
CHAS HEALTH PARKSIDE CLINIC

1210 N JEFFERSON ST
1420 WILD APPLE LN

100 24TH STW

8723 FALLBROOK DR

119 S BURROWES ST
1639 W BOEKEL RD

7700 WINDROSE AVE.
9103 N CUFF RD

11862 LA GRANGE AVE
14043 DISTRIBUTION WAY
3075 HIGHLAND PKWY
1411W 1250 S

1225 PARK AVE

108 CREST AVE

16140 N ARROWHEAD FOUNTAINS CTR DR
4478 W RIVERBEND AVE
8955 SE EOLA HILLS RD
20801 BISCAYNE BLVD
440 CEDAR WOOD CIR
14523 169TH DR SE

3808 N SULLIVAN RD BLDG 2
3120 TRAVEL PLAZA WAY
13112 E 10TH AVE

12120 E MISSION AVE STE 1
781 S 28TH ST

1515 SW CASEY CT

723 E ROWAN AVE

11421 S PROGRESS RD
3818 E EVERETT AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
322242 HIGHWAY 2

201 W RIVERSIDE AVE
40620 N ELK CAMDEN RD
2833 N MADELIA ST
13513 W 6TH AVE

4514 WIGGINS RD SE
3103 W 13THCT

6224 N CAMBRIDGE DR
1004 E MISSION AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

88 E FRANCIS AVE

315 W 9TH AVE

3002 E MISSION AVE

Phys-City
LAS VEGAS

EL SEGUNDO
DENVER
LEWISVILLE

NEW YORK
ANAHEIM
CORVALLIS
BILLINGS
HOUSTON

STATE COLLEGE
RATHDRUM
PLANO

HAYDEN

LOS ANGELES
FARMERS BRANCH
DOWNERS GROVE
OREM

NEW YORK
ALAMO

PEORIA

POST FALLS
AMITY

AVENTURA
BOZEMAN
MONROE
SPOKANE VALLEY
PASCO

SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
WASHOUGAL
PULLMAN
SPOKANE

MICA

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWPORT
SPOKANE

ELK

SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
OLYMPIA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State Phys-Zip

NV
CA
co
X
NY
CA
MT
MT
X
PA
ID
X
ID
CA
TX
IL
uT
NY
CA
AZ
ID
OR
FL
MT
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

89106
90245
80216
75077
10075
92807
59828
59102
77064
16801
83858
75024
83835
90025
75234
60515
84058
10128
94507
85382
83854
97101
33180
59718
98272
99216
99301
99216
99206
98671
99163
99207
99023
99217
99201
99156
99201
99009
99207
99001
98501
99224
99208
99202
99201
99208
99204
99202



603064323
604977698
603278142
605395711
605389661
605376262
604496280
605390929
604964951
605394917
605065178
605396732
605390388
605385284
605393073
604339403
605375563
605386175
605387698
605398701
605391624
605387877
605369979
605385361
605390630
605390109
605382584
603246373
603267607
604963131
605388436
604689583
605387254
605388647
604120488
605397021
605384999
605389065
605282814
603374743
605385186
604875362
604678193
605398314
605387387
605362336
605382195
605366372
605136300

MTM COMBINATION, LLC

CREATIVE TOUCH MOBILE SERVICE "LLC"
THE HILLER COMPANIES, LLC

JW CARTER PROPERTIES, LLC
REMARKABLE DOOR COMPANY LLC
PAULINE FLETT MIDDLE SCHOOL PTO
BOWERS, ELIZABETH ADAIR

ROSS, ZACHARY NATHAN

HANSON, HAILEY

COOK, RONALD D.

TATARYNOVA, ANASTASIIA
MAKARENKO, MARIIA ANDREEVNA
PX TECHNOLOGY, LLC

MOELLER, EDITH S

LANDRY, GLEN MICHAEL

HUDSON, NICHOLE BETH

SAVVIE ESTHETICS LLC

ZOU, DAVID TIANPU

WALLACE, ANGELICA

LAMPI, BRYAN

LAVALLEY, MICHAEL RAY

LAPSLEY, JAMES WILLIAM JR

MOCK ORANGE LLC

NEED A CLEAN LLC

ELK STREET PROPERTIES, LLC
HANNAH JO PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
509ENERGY LLC

STG MAIN, LLC

MALLETT FAMILY, LLC

SUNSHINE VIBES LLC

PRECISE FINISH WORKS LLC
PILLBOX LLC

THE STYLE EDIT COLLECTIVE, LLC
RYAN & RHOADES CONTRACTORS LLC
SHULIKOV, ALEKSEY

ESSENZ MEDICAL WELLNESS, LLC
THE FULLER MOVEMENT LLC
KASAMA HEALTH PLLC

RBMC INVESTMENTS, LLC
MAKEOUT CREEK BOOKS, LLC
MISHKA HERBS LLC

LUDLOW VENTURES LLC

WALL CHELAN LLC

SAFE-T-SMART LLC

VERKOVOD, DEANNA

TEN11 VENTURES, LLC

ASHERZ QUALITY LLC

PURRSONAL TOUCH PET CARE LLC
WATERSHED GROWTH VENTURES Il LLC

MTM COMBINATION, LLC
ALVAREZ AUTOWORX

THE HILLER COMPANIES, LLC
JW CARTER PROPERTIES, LLC
REMARKABLE DOOR COMPANY LLC
FLETT PTO

BAY ST PHOTO

ZACHARY ROSS

V FOR VIRTUE

R&S COOK RENTAL
ANASTASIIAT

MARY FLOWERS DECOR

PX TECHNOLOGY, LLC

D & E TOWNHOUSE RENTAL
WEST 7TH APARTMENTS
HUDSON PEDIATRIC THERAPY
SAVVIE ESTHETICS LLC
ROFFS ARBITRAGE

CAROLYN & BRYAN LAMPI
M.R.L. PROPERTIES

MOCK ORANGE LLC

NEED A CLEAN

ELK STREET PROPERTIES, LLC
HANNAH JO PHOTOGRAPHY
509ENERGY

STG MAIN, LLC

MALLETT FAMILY, LLC

SUNSHINE VIBES LLC

PRECISE FINISH WORKS LLC
VATBENDER LABS

THE STYLE EDIT COLLECTIVE, LLC
RYAN & RHOADES CONTRACTORS

ESSENZ MEDICAL WELLNESS, LLC
N/A

KASAMA HEALTH PLLC

RBMC INVESTMENTS, LLC
MAKEOUT CREEK BOOKS, LLC
MISHKA HERBS

REWIRED BUSINESS COACHING
THE ROXY

SAFE-T-SMART LLC

ESTHETICS BY DEANNA

TEN11 VENTURES, LLC

ASHERZ QUALITY LLC
PURRSONAL TOUCH PET CARE LLC
WATERSHED GROWTH VENTURES

3011 E COLUMBIA AVE
3403 E FARWELL RD
10311 E MONTGOMERY DR
100 N HOWARD ST
11921 N STEVENS CT
5020 WEST WELLESLEY AVENUE
119 SPINE ST

1325 W QUALCHAN DR
910 W 9TH AVE

5709 S RAVENCREST DR
8583 N OAK ST

10913 W 6TH AVE

7402 E 15TH AVE

30805 N MILAN RD

1817 W 7TH AVE

6209 S BROOKHAVEN ST
42 E WELLESLEY AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

5902 S BERNARD ST
7006 S MORAN VIEW ST
2929 E EUCLID AVE

620 E HOLYOKE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
129 W COLUMBIA AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
6323 S MORAN DR

16 N LACEY ST

601 W MAIN AVE

922 OLYMPIA DR

100 N HOWARD ST

8804 N PAMELA ST

100 N HOWARD ST

6222 E 25TH LN

11910 E BIG MEADOWS RD
3414 NE 143RD AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

115 N MAYHEW RD

100 N HOWARD ST

1004 E 29TH AVE

2720 S ARTHUR ST

100 N HOWARD ST

1322 W MAXINE CT

120 N WALL ST

8101 OLINCT

225 E SPRAGUE AVE
612 W MAIN AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
808 E 39TH AVE

6805 W RUTTER PKWY

SPOKANE
MEAD
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ROCKFORD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE VALLEY
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
WALLA WALLA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
VANCOUVER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PASCO
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99021
99206
99201
99218
99205
99030
99224
99204
99224
99208
99001
99212
99003
99204
99224
99207
99201
99224
99224
99207
99208
99201
99205
99201
99223
99202
99201
99362
99201
99208
99201
99223
99003
98682
99201
99216
99201
99203
99203
99201
99208
99201
99301
99202
99201
99201
99203
99208



605077960
605383630
601363389
604496671
604924355
605393591
605394158
605399000
605388560
604559391
604496685
605385273
605389494
605394935
605394936
605398121
605390717
605397323
604934345
605005935
605397322
605386277
604123139
605390155
605399104
603189461
605286828
603426626
604991114
604496688
605391765
605394106
603302704
602468317
605386712
604521552
605384993
602765725
605384360
605388867
605388069
605396828
605399118
605383454
605398325
605395762
605390396
603598258
605390479

BLUSWAN LLC

LBMARKETER LLC

AL NACCARATO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
6TH AVENUE CHELAN, LLC

BRUSCOE, CHLOE KATHLEEN

KEFU, MAKELETA

TABACEK, STEVEN

KASPER, ALICE

HEATHER SHIPPY DESIGNS, LLC
JOSSELYN PETERSON PHOTOGRAPHER, LLC
ESTERRA PARK 4 PERCENT MANAGER, LLC
SOMX LLC

HILL, NYKALAM

PUZANKOQOV, IAKOV PAVLOVICH

SIMMONS, ISABEL RYAN

LOPEZ, JORDAN TAYLOR

JAMMER MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC
STRAHAN, AMI JO

POLAND, DIANA JOANNE

PHOTOMATES LLC

CARNEY, HEIDI LEE

WAIDE, JOHN MARK

TRADITIONS COLORADO SPRINGS MANAGER, LLC
DUFRASNES, SOPHIE

BESSLER, BRANDON GERARD

NORTH CITY FAMILY MANAGER, LLC
SIXTEENTH AVENUE RIGHT TURN, INC.
TRADITIONS ENGLEWOOD MANAGER, LLC
PINE LAKE MOUNTAIN, LLC

ESTERRA PARK 9 PERCENT MANAGER, LLC
WOMEN ARE GODS INC.

IMPERIA LLC

COPPER TRAIL MANAGER, LLC

GREEN, VICKI SUE

THE FLATZ PROPERTIES WEST, LLC
LAFAYETTE TRADITIONS MANAGER, LLC
MONOLOOM LLC

THE AFFINITY GROUP, LLC

JD INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

ULBRICHT, CALVIN

GARCIA-FLORES, JOSE DANIEL

FENKNER, ALFRED ERNEST JR

POWELL, POLLY

ROGERS, CHARLES BUCK

LINNELL, JANET ELIZABETH

NELSON, ALAN L

ENGEL, BRIAN

MAYFIELD, NATASHA

GRESS, PAUL R

BLUSWAN

LBMARKETER LLC

AL NACCARATO CONSTRUCTION, INC

THE BROOKLYN

CHLOE LASH

MK SENIOR CARE SERVICES

SILVERTAB

KARSEVAR HOMES

HEATHER SHIPPY DESIGNS, LLC
JOSSELYN PETERSON PHOTOGRAPHER, LLC
ESTERRA PARK 4 PERCENT MANAGER, LLC
SOMX

HILL RENTAL

SET IN STONE TILECRAFT

ISABEL SIMMONS

JAMMER MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC

NO PLACE LIKE HOME
PHOTOMATES
HEIDI CARNEY ART

TRADITIONS COLORADO SPRINGS MANAGER, LLC

BESSLER RENTAL COMPANY

NORTH CITY FAMILY MANAGER, LLC
SIXTEENTH AVENUE RIGHT TURN, INC.
TRADITIONS ENGLEWOOD MANAGER, LLC
PATHWAY WITHIN

ESTERRA PARK 9 PERCENT MANAGER, LLC
WOMEN ARE GODS

IMPERIA JEWELRY

COPPER TRAIL MANAGER, LLC

THE FLATZ PROPERTIES WEST
LAFAYETTE TRADITIONS MANAGER, LLC
MONOLOOM

THE AFFINITY GROUP, LLC

FULL STOP LIQUOR

CAL'S RENOVATIONS

HERE FOR JOSE STUDIOS

LINNELL HOMES
NELSON/GOGLIA PROPERTIES

SPOTTED DEER HOMESCHOOL
STUDIO 32 DENTAL DESIGN

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
6024 N DOUGLAS DR
3318 N MARGUERITE RD
44 W 6TH AVE

1009 N WASHINGTON ST
2903 E 25TH AVE

21912 BUCKEYE LAKE LN
7929 N COLTON ST

3428 NC ST

3403 E58TH CT

120 W CATALDO AVE
17016 E INDIANA PKWY
1045 S PRIMROSE LN
15720 E 4ATH AVE

817 E THURSTON AVE
3315 E GARNET AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

110 S CEDAR ST

3147 E 17TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

4703 S COYOTE CREEK LN

22713 E PARK BEACH RD
120 W CATALDO AVE
3918 E HARTSON AVE
2014 S BERNARD ST

120 W CATALDO AVE

6914 S PHEASANT RIDGE DR

120 W CATALDO AVE
1519 E 13TH AVE

120 W CATALDO AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
530 2ND AVE

120 W CATALDO AVE
8801 N COLTON ST
503 W SUMNER AVE
120 W CATALDO AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
421 W SHASTA WAY
4417 W WELLESLEY AVE
3117 E CARLISLE AVE
5821 N MILTON ST
3613 ROAD 7.8 NE
3216 E 29TH AVE

1820 E RIVERSIDE AVE
2930 W WOODSIDE AVE
1211 E 20TH AVE

407 W 32ND AVE
26826 N SPOTTED RD
6817 N CEDAR RD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
NEWMAN LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KIRKLAND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MOSES LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE

WA

75069
99205
99212
99204
99201
99223
99005
99208
99205
99223
99201
99016
99224
99037
99203
99217
99201
99201
99223
99201
99206
99025
99201
99202
99203
99201
99224
99201
99202
99201
99201
98033
99201
99218
99204
99201
99201
99208
99205
99207
99205
98837
99223
99202
99208
99203
99203
99006
99208



605389088
605395450
605385741
605384698
605388139
605021647
604537457
605388770
605391503
605387350
605393598
604323835
605360331
605364486
605389087
604956439
605399016
605390949
605396682
605393150
605396842
602534562
605385584
605390461
605395016
605395635
605276523
605315736
605390159
605401302
605395452
603331128
605389387
605394814
605401003
605395609
605393507
605392529
605387792
605389031
605395081
605367622
605394310
602409629
605384789
605391367
605388964
604109749
605389812

BETH DOUGHERTY CONSULTING GROUP, LLC
SIROTINSKAIA, TATIANA

SKYLINE HOME CARE LLC

509 MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS LLC
CLARITY CARD LLC

KP CLEANING SERVICES LLC

CREATIVE HEART THERAPIES, PLLC
IMPACT PEST CONTROL LLC

LJS CUSTOM RENOVATION LLC

PNW PRVATELOCATING L.L.C.
CRANWICK TRAVEL, LLC

MAAS, ERIK JASPER

LADY FANG LLC

BLACK STAG, LLC

JIM'S DRYWALL SERVICES LLC

FAC 940 NORTH, LLC

DATAPARROTS INC.

TRINITY IT SERVICES, LLC

SHOGAN, GRAYSON T

PANG, KAM

HANES, HAROLD M

BUILDERS ETC., INC.

HANDYMAN SERVICES & CONSTRUCTION LLC
CRESTVIEW PARTNERS LLC

GRAND MESA THERAPY WASHINGTON PLLC
PRESTON, MICHAL GRADY

H&M FASHION USA, INC.

ELEVATED ESTATE SOLUTIONS, LLC
KIRBY ANESTHESIA SERVICES LLC
PAQUET, FRANK MARTIN JR

THE OLIVER FAMILY TRUST

MAG4, LLC

MOBILE AUTO SOLUTIONS (2021), INC.
RIVER ENSELMAN COUNSELING, PLLC
OLYNYK, JERIE

SAY CHEESE SANDWICHES AND COFFEE LLC
SIMRANVEER RENTAL L.L.C.

SAMSON HOMES LLC

AMANDA KERKUTA LLC

LANET REAL ESTATE SERVICES, LLC
TIMBERMAX USA INC

RELIC ESTATE COMPANY L.L.C.
SOULJOURN INSTITUTE, LLC
BARNES-DANIELS RENTALS LLC

LILAC ELECTRIC & LIGHTING DESIGN LLC
WEBER, KIMBERLY

HEAVENS NIGHT

GWP LOGISTICS LLC

ROCK OF AGES ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC

BETH DOUGHERTY CONSULTING GROUP, LLC
TANIA'S MUSIC STUDIO

SKYLINE HOME CARE, LLC

509 MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS
CLARITY

KP CLEANING SERVICES

CREATIVE HEART THERAPIES, PLLC
IMPACT PEST CONTROL LLC

LJS CUSTOM RENOVATION LLC
PNW PRVATELOCATING L.L.C.
CRANWICK TRAVEL, LLC

ERIK MAAS ART

LADY FANG LLC

BLACK STAG, LLC

JIM'S DRYWALL SERVICES LLC

FAC 940 NORTH, LLC
DATAPARROTS INC.

TRINITY IT SERVICES, LLC

COOKIE BROTHERS

RENT READY SOLUTIONS

RAY E AYERS

HANDYMAN SERVICES & CONSTRUCTION LLC
CRESTVIEW PARTNERS LLC

GRAND MESA THERAPY WASHINGTON

FAIR RENTALS

H&M FASHION USA INC

ELEVATED ESTATE SOLUTIONS, LLC

KIRBY ANESTHESIA SERVICES LLC

THE OLIVER FAMILY TRUST

MAG4

MOBILE AUTO SOLUTIONS

RIVER ENSELMAN COUNSELING

ALL THE ELEMENTS

SAY CHEESE SANDWICHES AND COFFEE LLC
SIMRANVEER RENTAL L.L.C.

SAMSON HOMES LLC

DAZZLED DUCK BAKERY

LANET REAL ESTATE SERVICES, LLC
TIMBERMAX USA INC

RELIC ESTATE COMPANY L.L.C.

FOR THE HEART OF IT

BARNES-DANIELS RENTALS LLC

LILAC ELECTRIC & LIGHTING DESIGN
KIMBERLY WEBER

HEAVENS NIGHT

GWP LOGISTICS LLC

ROCK OF AGES ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC

413 E 17TH AVE

5119 S SMITH CT

10809 N SKYLINE DR
702 W KIERNAN AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
2927 E BROAD AVE
4624 E BIG SPRINGS RD
3001 E LIBERTY AVE
3039 W LITCHFIELD PL
5713 E 15TH AVE

3114 W 6TH AVE

1507 N STONE ST

3615 E 12TH AVE

1423 N MOLTER RD
11322 E GRACE AVE

9 S WASHINGTON ST
100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3916 E CHATTAROY RD
907 E BRIDGEPORT AVE
1317 W AUGUSTA AVE
517 GOLDEN EAGLE LN
315 S PIERCE RD

1103 W 17TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
1810 E ESTATES RD

10315 SILVERDALE WAY NW

100 N HOWARD ST

2830 MIKAYLA LN

2610 N STONE ST

910 E 33RD AVE

714 S HATCH ST

2034 MOORE ST

100 N HOWARD ST

5323 N MONROE ST
1710 S EARLY DAWN DR
2916 N PERRY ST

2211 W STRONG RD
3612 S LONG LN

2829 S GRAND BLVD
112 HEADQUARTERS RD
6027 N OAK ST

2624 N DIVISION ST
18114 13TH AVE W

2304 E SANSON AVE
3605 S MYRTLE ST
11418 183RD PL NE
2722 E HARTSON AVE
7224 N DRUMHELLER ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SILVERDALE
SPOKANE

EAST WENATCHEE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BELLINGHAM
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE
CASTLE ROCK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LYNNWOOD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
REDMOND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99203
99223
99208
99205
99201
99217
99223
99207
99205
99212
99224
99207
99202
99019
99206
99201
99201
99201
99003
99207
99205
99005
99206
99203
99201
99224
98383
99201
98802
99207
99203
99202
98229
99201
99205
99037
99207
99208
99016
99203
98611
99205
99207
98037
99217
99223
98052
99202
99208



604778277
605398002
605385990
605341590
605394087
604765716
605377287
605395320
605384779
605385094
605395614
605391901
602113097
605396236

KMC BOOKKEEPING, LLC

FULL MOON ESTHETICS LLC
CHANMAN LLC

THE BARNHOUSE BAKERY, LLC
HUGHES, LESLIE SUSAN
BUMBLEBEE23, LLC

FIGURE STIX, LLC

EMPATHY PARADIGM THERAPY LLC
CHALLENGER MEDIA LLC

EAST VALLEY ROOFING LLC
GREEN BLUFF CLEANING SERVICES LLC
LAURA MCCURRY LLC

HAT WORLD, INC.

BLOSSOM WHOLE WELLNESS LLC

KMC BOOKKEEPING, LLC

FULL MOON ADVANCED ESTHETICS TRAINING

MR WOK

THE BARNHOUSE BAKERY,LLC
LESLIE & JOE HUGHES
BUMBLEBEE23, LLC

BBNR ENTERPRISES, LLC
EMPATHY PARADIGM THERAPY LLC
CHALLENGER MEDIA LLC

EAST VALLEY ROOFING

GREEN BLUFF CLEANING SERVICES LLC
LAURA MCCURRY LLC

LIDS LOCKER ROOM 8369
BLOSSOM WHOLE WELLNESS LLC

2204 W ABIGAIL CT

518 E QUEEN AVE

9222 N NEWPORT HWY
22011 N PANORAMA RD
422 E 38TH AVE

1520 W 3RD AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

522 E RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5123 N BELLEVUE CT
3823 E TANAGER LN

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE, STE N

4750 N DIVISION ST
400 S JEFFERSON ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99207
99218
99005
99203
99201
99201
99202
99201
99216
99021
99201
99207
99204



